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HUGE 3400 SF “TOTHBURG" MODEL - Mattamy's
“Tothburg” model w/3400 sq ft 4 bdm home.
Stunning Fam Size kitch w/centre island, bk bar
& area, O/L the Irg famrBm w fp, oak staircase,

spacious 2nd level whuge master w/luxurious ensurte
& 2 W/l closets. A Must See! $497,00C
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Freshly Pamted New Bmadloom Sep Din Hm Liv Rm,

Fam Rm W/Hrdwd Flrs, Kitch W/Ceramics & Pantry. Main
FIr Laundry, Master WW/ Closet, Hrawd Firs & Ensuite W/
Marble & Jacuzzi.Lower Level Offers Rec Rm, Oﬁace & 2Pc

Rath. Cedar-Fenced Prvt Yard, Mins To 401.
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- Eat-in Kkitch
w/ceramic & w/o to fenced yard. 9 ft ceil-
ings on main flr, fam rm w/vaulted ceiling &
| fp, main fir laundry. Master w/4 pc ensulte.
| Close to parks & amenities.

= % s %
ML L3iitE
- J1I -* 1 / ‘-—-; 51--‘

El EMENTS OF OLD WORLD CHARM
-4 Bed In Mam St. Village. Interlock Path-

ways Lead To A Backyard Oasis, Family

Rm W/Vaulted Ceilings Eat-In Kitchen W/

S/S Appliances Dark Oak Staircase, Fresh
ly Painted In Designer Colours. $393,89
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l Fin bsmnt hvfldm m w/hardwood f
kitch w/ceramic f
w,_f2 Wi closets, fa

IS, eat-ir:
rs & backsplash. Maste
m rm w/p & main laundry.

RENT TO OWN OPTION

Never Lwed In Thls Home Oﬁers Qﬂ Cemngs De(,
Columns, Sep Din Rm & Neutral Decor T/O. Foyer W/
Ceramics, Fam Rm W/Bay Window. Kitch W/Ceramics,
Center Island W/Sink & W/O To Deck. Master W/W/i
Closet & 5pc Ensuite. Many qurdde: Incl Security Sys

& Prem Lot. A Must See!
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- Immaculatel

mamtamed close to HWY 401/407 & GO station.

Hrdwd flrs. oak staircase, sep formai din rm, ga

| w/4 pc ensuite & w/i closet.

J

s osma o

hio

| Extended Pantry Upgrade, Potlights,Valance Lighting &
W/O To Deck & Fenced Yard. Huge Mstr Suite W/W/i
Closet & 4 Pc Ensuite. $354,900
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Hc:me Oak S talrcase, '3‘1 Cﬂ!umgq Main Fir Fam Rm W/
Gas FP. Liv/Din Combo & Gorgeous Eat-In Kitch W/An
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fp, main fir laundry w/access to garage. Lrg kitch
w/w/o to deck & fenced yrd. Lrg bdrms master
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Huge 4:: X 30
Hea ed Gar’Workshop W/2nd Sep Drive To A Fenced
Compound & 3 Bays W/GDO's, Sep Fumace,Rydro
| & Plugs Installed For Welding In Garage. W/O Bsmnt
s Ideal For Offi ce /Inlaw Suite. Fam Rm W/Vaulted
Ceilings & Gas FP. 53/
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| Be-

atiful updated home, hrdwd firs, sep din rm, eat-

in kitch, updated windows & furnace, fin bsmnt

w/4th bdrm, ensuite bath, huge fenced yard &
lots of parking. Don't miss this one’

- Tucked Away On
A Omet Cres Close TD Schools, Hdwd Firs, Cali
Shutters T/O, Eat-In Kitch WW/O To Lrg Deck.
Huge Master FinL/LW/GasFireplace, Rec Rm, 3ra
| Bdrm, 4 Pc Bath Double Shower & Heated Mirrors.
Lrg Driveway, Huge 26x26 Garage/Shop W/100
Amp. =

= |

w/ ceramic flrs & french drs w/w/o 1o yara
w/hrdwd firs. Fam rm w/fp & hrdwd firs
PC ensulte & his/hers closets. Crown moult ij T/0
main fir. Fully fen ”de ckyard w/awning, O

patio & walkway.
-

Master w/4
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rm w/hardwood firs. eat-kitch w/BK area, r'trarni{;;
flrs & w/o to 2 tier H‘PK & fenced yard,
ings on main fir 3 generous '~rr:1if"ur” master

“1rg closet & semi ensuite, parking for 2 cars.
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“plan offers wﬂr_; din rm, parquet flrs, cal

tch
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shutters meHm
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E.l_i- lenced JE".J VY
palio & Jall 1eNS Ir fam rm, n 1€ master
W/W/I closet & ensuite bath. Private drive w/added
interlock to allow for 2 car parking! +3¥3,3U
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' OPEN HOUSE sunday, Jan 25 « 1-3pm
1078 Da\rls Lane

MRU !Fiﬂ. it LUL fﬁuE iN U gl'in!‘f%'i'rlill. VLI OR

Kitch w/dark cherry cabinets, bk bar & ceramic firs. Liv
m whrdwd. Master w/w/i closet & 4pc ensuite. New
paint T/0 , neutral decor & upgraded light fixtures.
Large wrap porch close to schools, leisure centre &
shoppmg
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. Eat-In Kitch W/Ceramic Flrs & Oak Cabinets,
Liv Rm W/ W/O To Lrg Fenced Yard & Peren-
nial Gardens. Master W/4 Pc Ensuite & W/I
Closet. $269,900
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| MOVE N
Eat -in kstch w/S/S appl & w/o to large balcony,
hdwd on main flr, prof. painted w/neutral decor,

entry to garage,bsmnt w/w/o to yard, prof land-
scaped walkway Great condition, just move In!
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CONDITION

dbl dr entry w/upgraded glass inserts, inside

725 Ambroise

T

& w/o to yard. Foyer w/ceramic firs & 2pc bath.
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UPEN HUUSE Saturday, Jan 24 1 3pm

Eat-in k:tch w/pantry, maple cabinets

Master w/semi ensuite & w/i closet. R/l CVAC &
|3pc bath in bsmnt, upgraded doors & underpad
throughout Close walk to shopping & amenities. |

W/Eat-In Kitchen WW/O To To Interlock Patio, Li
Din Room Combo., nawd Firs T/O, Oak Staircase
Crown L-’.r:.rui-;:hr--'; 1/0. 2nd Fl‘*“u Laundry, Good Size
Bdrms. Master W/W/I Closet & 4Pc En %uftr Fully

Fenced Yrd & Short Walk To Trudeau Pdrk E;}U,U,(*Hrr*
Value With Many Up HIHUEE - § ”5

F '.ﬁ%

il
s'k.l

2l

L DR
.;'l_r

I0US FREEHOLD END Maﬂamy “Hl“S
view” Townhome. Upgraded Eat in kitchen O/L the
Liv/Din Rm. W/O to Fenced Yard. Generous Bed-
rooms. M Bed W/WI/I Closet & Ensuite Bath w/Sep
Shower. 2nd Floor Laundry & Access 10 Garage.

I MOVE  ENJOY

Ktlch wﬁcallf
shuners & w/0 to deck w/gazebo & hot tub.

i

I fixtures & neutral decor T/O, 2pc & 4pc semi
| ensuite w upgraded ceramics. Master w/w/i

?l..

| ule in kitch, flooring. -

Din w/pot lights & ceramic fir. Upgraded light

closet. Upgrades aiso mcl CVAC bk/splash

DPEN HOUSE sunday, Jan 25 « 1- 3pm
1134 Davls Lane
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CT STAR Km:h W/Bk
Area & S/S Appl O/L The Spamous Liv Rm.
Hrdwd Flrs In Liv Rm & FP. M bed Ofters
W/I Closet & 4 Pc Ensuite, Finished Lower
Level Adds For Extra Lw Space Parking
For Up To 3 Cars. 941
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DiNG Beauin‘ul VIewsS Df the escarpment
land M:!l Pond. Eat-in kitch. Large master bed w/
double closets & full ensuite bath. Open concept
liv/din, ensuite laundry! Very bright & spacious,
new paint & flooring throughout. $249,900

- Main
deck & fully
enced yd. Master w3pc ensuite & w/i closet,

| fir w/hdwd flrs. eat-in kitch w/w/0 t0
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nside access to garage, very clean & neutral | |

décor T/0. A must see, won't last long.
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'-Huge Brght Foyer
WfCeramuc FIrs. 2nd Level Open Concept Fir Plan W/
| | Eat-In Kitch W/Ceramics/Bk Area & Upgraded S/S
Appl. Liv W/FP And W/O To Baicony. Located Behind
| | A Schoo And Close To Parks & Hughway Just Move In
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| |_And Enjoy!! |
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ation visit www.ManchisiTeamHomeEvaIuation.com




